
COMM'L RESD'L TOTAL
Inspections 

Turned Down

% TURN 

DOWNS

2,957 6,615 9,572 1,563 16

1,745 1,935 3,680 592 16

624 1,135 1,759 269 15

1,002 2,699 3,701 792 21

54 765 819 17

0 32 32

7 10 17

0 0 0

6,389 13,191 19,580

814

26

31

1

83

83

2

*
TOTAL EXPIRED PERMIT NOTIFICATIONS:

GRAND TOTAL INSPECTIONS

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED:

AVERAGE DAILY INSPECTIONS

AVERAGE COMPELETED INSPECTIONS PER DAY PER INSPECTOR

AVERAGE DAILY MANPOWER

NUMBER OF SECOND OPINION INSPECTIONS

COMMERCIAL: Percent of Total Inspections Completed

RESIDENTIAL: Percent of Total Inspections Completed

ROLL OVERS

Total Completed Ride Inspections

8 2 0

INSPECTION TYPE

Total Completed Building Inspections

Total Completed Electrical Inspections

Total Completed Mechanical Inspections

Total Completed Plumbing Inspections

Total Completed Pool Inspections

Total Completed Mobile Home Inspections

Total Completed Demolition Inspections

CLARK COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND FIRE PREVENTION

Sam Palmer, Assistant Director

Building Inspections Statistics

Dec-19

CORRECTIONS NOTICES NOTICE OF VIOLATION RED TAG


