

CLARK COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND FIRE PREVENTION

Sam Palmer, Assistant Director Building Inspections Statistics



Dec-19

CORRECTIONS NOTICES	NOTICE OF VIOLATION		N	RED TAG			
8	2			0			
INSPECTION TYPE		COMM'L	RESD'L	TOTAL	Inspections Turned Down	% TURN DOWNS	
Total Completed Building Inspections		2,957	6,615	9,572	1,563	16	
Total Completed Electrical Inspections		1,745	1,935	3,680	592	16	
Total Completed Mechanical Inspections		624	1,135	1,759	269	15	
Total Completed Plumbing Inspections		1,002	2,699	3,701	792	21	
Total Completed Pool Inspections		54	765	819		17	
Total Completed Mobile Home Inspections		0	32	32			
Total Completed Demolition Inspections		7	10	17			
Total Completed Ride Inspections		0	0	0			
GRAND TOTAL INSPECTIONS		6,389	13,191	19,580			
INSPECTIONS COMPLETED: AVERAGE DAILY INSPECTIONS						814	
AVERAGE COMPELETED INSPECTIONS PER DAY PER INSPECTOR						26	
AVERAGE DAILY MANPOWER						31	
NUMBER OF SECOND OPINION INSPECTIONS						1	
COMMERCIAL: Percent of Total Inspections Completed						83	
ICOMMERCIAL: Percent of Total Inspections Co		RESIDENTIAL: Percent of Total Inspections Completed					
•	•					83	
·	•					83	